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2023/24 27th round, Match #183
Friday, 04.05.2024, 12:15, , . 22°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka

5 : 2

«Karpaty-2» Lviv

35 Tatarenko Maksym
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
6 Kuba Maksym (C)
4 Dediaiev Andrii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
7 Nedolia Artem
29 Storchous Andrii
22 Porokhnia Andrii
27 Hryshchenko Artem
11 Somov Ivan

Substitutes
1 Babiichuk Maksym
31 Drui Oleksii
17 Yurechko Ihor
3 Paliukh Serhii
13 Kozlov Artem
20 Kazakov Maksym
24 Zozulia Oleksii
21 Yaniuk Danylo
47 Zamurenko Pavlo
10 Holovko Maksym
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
77 Bandurin Oleksii

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

41 Domchak Nazar
39 Katrych Vitalii
88 Lomnytskyi Andrii (C)
36 Savchyn Volodymyr
3 Kyrychok Mykola
9 Tlumak Yurii
45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
33 Shakh Artur
20 Ravlyk Vitalii
38 Fetko Oleksandr
35 Sydun Vadym

Substitutes
73 Borys Artem
34 Rozhko Dmytro
37 Iliukhin Artur
43 Debych Vasyl
77 Lekhiv Maksym
49
48 Kopyl Artem
56 Reznik Vladyslav
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

Coach
Hnativ Roman

Referee:
Voievoda Andrii
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Podhorchuk Oleksandr
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, 2023/24, 27th round, Match #183
Friday, 04.05.2024, 12:15, , . 22°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka 5 : 2 «Karpaty-2» Lviv
11 Somov Ivan 13'

22 Porokhnia Andrii 26'

11 Somov Ivan 33'

34' 3 Kyrychok Mykola
48 Kopyl Artem

18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav 40'

45+1' 35 Sydun Vadym

11 Somov Ivan 53'

7 Nedolia Artem
10 Holovko Maksym 60'

11 Somov Ivan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo 60'

9 Kolesnyk Danylo 65'

72' 20 Ravlyk Vitalii
70 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

72' 38 Fetko Oleksandr
43 Debych Vasyl

4 Dediaiev Andrii 73'

19 Shkinder Vladyslav
3 Paliukh Serhii 74'

22 Porokhnia Andrii
47 Zamurenko Pavlo 74'

77' 9 Tlumak Yurii
34 Rozhko Dmytro

77' 45 Hudzinskyi Vadym
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr

6 Kuba Maksym
24 Zozulia Oleksii 81'

82' 34 Rozhko Dmytro

84' 34 Rozhko Dmytro

29 Storchous Andrii 88'

3 Paliukh Serhii 90+2'
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